
301 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3095 0 0 6 426

302 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3080 -15 15 4 314

303 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 3080 -15 0 4 4611

304 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 3074 -21 6 3 285

305 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 3063 -32 11 1 115

306 Team Penske 2 3052 -43 11 3 244

307 Hendrick Motorsports 88 3049 -46 3 1 50

308 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3032 -63 17 0 11

309 Team Penske 22 3032 -63 0 2 299

3010 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 3028 -67 4 0 00

3011 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3025 -70 3 3 245

3012 Team Penske 12 3010 -85 15 0 42

3013 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2101 -994 909 0 11

3014 Roush Fenway Racing 6 2085 -1010 16 0 00

3015 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2084 -1011 1 1 113

3016 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2037 -1058 47 1 50

3017 Hendrick Motorsports 48 740 -2355 1297 0 01

3018 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 730 -2365 10 0 00

3019 Wood Brothers Racing 21 656 -2439 74 0 00

3020 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 599 -2496 57 0 00

3021 Leavine Family Racing 95 585 -2510 14 0 00

3022 Roush Fenway Racing 17 563 -2532 22 0 00

3023 Richard Childress Racing 3 558 -2537 5 0 02

3024 Germain Racing 13 509 -2586 49 0 02

3025 Richard Childress Racing 8 425 -2670 84 0 00

3026 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 420 -2675 5 0 00

3027 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 405 -2690 15 0 00

3028 Front Row Motorsports 34 396 -2699 9 0 00

3029 GO FAS Racing 32 334 -2761 62 0 00

3030 Front Row Motorsports 38 330 -2765 4 0 00

3031 Front Row Motorsports 36 316 -2779 14 0 00

3032 Premium Motorsports 15 249 -2846 67 0 00

3033 StarCom Racing 00 227 -2868 22 0 00

3034 Spire Motorsports 77 166 -2929 61 1 00

3035 Petty Ware Racing 51 151 -2944 15 0 00

3036 Rick Ware Racing 52 124 -2971 27 0 00

2037 Premium Motorsports 27 122 -2973 2 0 00

1138 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 102 -2993 20 0 00

339 Beard Motorsports 162 61 -3034 41 0 00

1040 Rick Ware Racing 53 44 -3051 17 0 00

241 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -3057 6 0 00

1142 Motorsports Business
Management

66 27 -3068 11 0 00

443 Rick Ware Racing 54 26 -3069 1 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -3080 11 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -3094 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -3094 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -3095 1 0 00
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